
Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 5, 2014 5915 

  Arizona Auburn Univ ersity

Pete Marav ich Assembly  Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.90    9.75    9.70    9.80    9.775   Brittany  Webster 9.75    9.75    9.70    9.75    9.750   1  Amber Wobma 114 213 

29.85    9.70    9.70    9.80    9.750   Kelsey  Kopec 9.65    9.70    9.70    9.70    9.700   2  Gabby  Laub 108 208 

39.90    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.850   Kait Kluz 9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   3  Mackenzie Valentin 113 207 

49.85    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.800   Lexus Demers 9.85    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.800   4  Allie Flores 104 202 

59.95    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.925   M.J. Rott 9.90    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   5  Shelby  Edwards 102 209 

69.75    9.70    9.70    9.75    9.725   Caitlin Atkinson 9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.875   6  Kristin Klarenbach 107 201 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.100 49.100 49.075 49.075

9.00    9.05    9.00    9.10    9.20    9.20    9.20    9.00     Kullen Hlawek19.025  9.200   1  Kry sten Howard 106 205 

9.25    9.20    9.25    9.00    9.55    9.40    9.45    9.25     M.J. Rott29.225  9.425   2  Gabby  Laub 108 209 

8.50    8.60    8.55    8.70    9.70    9.80    9.85    9.80     Kait Kluz38.575  9.800   3  Lexi Mills 109 207 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    8.90    8.70    8.80    9.00     Kelsey  Kopec49.850  8.850   4  Sely nna Felix-Terrazas 103 208 

9.60    9.65    9.85    9.80    9.75    9.85    9.85    9.90     Megan Walker59.725  9.850   5  Shelby  Edwards 102 212 

9.85    9.80    9.80    9.90    9.30    9.40    9.35    9.40     Caitlin Atkinson69.825  9.375   6  Allie Flores 104 201 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:96.750 96.72547.650 47.650

9.70    9.80    9.70    9.85    9.65    9.80    9.80    9.80     Cary n Kadous19.750  9.800   1  Amber Wobma 114 206 

9.70    9.80    9.70    9.75    9.80    9.60    9.60    9.75     Kullen Hlawek29.725  9.675   2  Allie Flores 104 205 

9.80    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.95    9.90    9.85    9.95     Lexus Demers39.850  9.925   3  Jessie Sisler 111 202 

9.90    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.90     M.J. Rott49.850  9.900   4  Shelby  Edwards 102 209 

9.85    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.95    9.90    9.95    9.85     Megan Walker59.825  9.925   5  Lexi Mills 109 212 

9.75    9.80    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.70    9.70     Caitlin Atkinson69.750  9.725   6  Shana Sangston 110 201 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.025 145.775 49.275 146.000

9.850  9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    206  Cary n Kadous19.750  9.70    9.75    9.75    9.80    110  Shana Sangston1 

9.800  9.85    9.80    9.80    9.80    207  Kait Kluz29.725  9.75    9.75    9.70    9.70    105  Shay  Fox2 

9.775  9.80    9.75    9.75    9.80    213  Brittany  Webster39.725  9.75    9.75    9.70    9.65    114  Amber Wobma3 

9.775  9.80    9.70    9.75    9.80    202  Lexus Demers49.825  9.80    9.85    9.80    9.85    113  Mackenzie Valentin4 

9.750  9.85    9.75    9.75    9.75    209  M.J. Rott59.850  9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    104  Allie Flores5 

9.850  9.80    9.85    9.85    9.90    212  Megan Walker69.900  9.90    9.95    9.90    9.90    107  Kristin Klarenbach6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:194.825 195.05049.050 49.050

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 194.825 Final Team Score: 195.050

Rott

9.850

9.425

9.900

9.750

38.925

 Flores

9.800

9.825

9.725

9.850

39.200
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Mary Michanowski, Rahsaan Burroughs Priscilla Hickey, Kevin Freeman Kim Riley, Laurie SkeltonRuth Morse, Cathy Bennion

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Becky Oppenheimer, Stephanie Kuhlman Janie Ingram, Eileen Sheldon Janice Eyman, Denise WeaverPatricia Boudreaux, Janine Bissonnette
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 5, 2014 5915 

  Bowling Green State Univ ersity Eastern Michigan Univ ersity

Pete Marav ich Assembly  Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

9.60    9.60    9.65    9.75    9.625   1  Megan Harrington 801 

9.80    9.70    9.65    9.75    9.725   2  Gina Locigno 802 

9.75    9.75    9.80    9.80    9.775   3  Aly ssa Nocella 803 

 

 

 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:29.125 29.125 0.000 0.000

9.55    9.65    9.65    9.50    9.600   1  Megan Harrington 801 

9.70    9.65    9.75    9.45    9.675   2  Gina Locigno 802 

9.70    9.80    9.80    9.65    9.750   3  Aly ssa Nocella 803 

 

 

 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:58.150 0.00029.025 0.000

9.85    9.85    9.85    9.70    9.40    9.60    9.65    9.60     Anna Willette19.850  9.600   1  Megan Harrington 801 804 

9.00    9.25    9.15    9.25    9.200   2  Gina Locigno 802 

9.80    9.75    9.75    9.80    9.775   3  Aly ssa Nocella 803 

 

 

 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:28.825 86.975 9.600 9.600

9.850  9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    801  Megan Harrington1 

9.800  9.75    9.80    9.80    9.85    802  Gina Locigno2 

9.850  9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    803  Aly ssa Nocella3 

 

 

 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:116.475 9.60029.500 0.000

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 116.475 Final Team Score: 9.600

 Nocella

9.775

9.750

9.775

9.850

39.150

Locigno

9.725

9.675

9.200

9.800

38.400

Harrington

9.625

9.600

9.850

9.850

38.925
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Mary Michanowski, Rahsaan Burroughs Priscilla Hickey, Kevin Freeman Kim Riley, Laurie SkeltonRuth Morse, Cathy Bennion

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Becky Oppenheimer, Stephanie Kuhlman Janie Ingram, Eileen Sheldon Janice Eyman, Denise WeaverPatricia Boudreaux, Janine Bissonnette
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 5, 2014 5915 

  Iowa State Univ ersity Kent State Univ ersity

Pete Marav ich Assembly  Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.70    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   Jay mi Baxter 9.85    9.70    9.80    9.70    9.750   1  Alex Marasco 309 401 

29.80    9.70    9.70    9.75    9.725   Jordan Hardison 9.80    9.75    9.75    9.80    9.775   2  Allie Hansen 305 406 

39.70    9.75    9.70    9.75    9.725   Kelsey  Lawless 9.65    9.60    9.65    9.70    9.650   3  Henrietta Green 304 410 

49.30    9.20    9.35    9.40    9.325   Amiah Mims 9.50    9.70    9.60    9.70    9.650   4  Megan McDonald 310 411 

59.75    9.80    9.80    9.75    9.775   Chelsea Drooger 9.80    9.75    9.70    9.80    9.775   5  Milan Iv ory 307 403 

69.95    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.875   Marie Case 9.90    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   6  Caitlin Brown 301 402 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.900 48.900 48.750 48.750

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.00    8.90    9.00    9.15     Kelsey  Lawless19.850  9.000   1  Michelle Shealy 314 410 

9.75    9.85    9.75    9.80    9.60    9.70    9.80    9.85     Whitnee Johnson29.775  9.750   2  Megan McDonald 310 407 

9.70    9.75    9.65    9.70    9.30    9.40    9.50    9.25     Chelsea Drooger39.700  9.350   3  Kristen DeCosta 302 403 

9.85    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.65    9.70    9.80    9.70     Jay mi Baxter49.800  9.700   4  Caitlin Brown 301 401 

9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.85    9.80    9.75    9.80     Rebecca Osmer59.850  9.800   5  Henrietta Green 304 413 

9.60    9.80    9.70    9.65    9.75    9.75    9.85    9.80     Marie Case69.675  9.775   6  Camille Santerre 313 402 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:97.875 97.12548.975 48.375

9.75    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.75    9.65    9.75    9.80     Nicole Radon19.750  9.750   1  Alex Marasco 309 414 

9.70    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.55    9.75    9.60    9.60     Chelsea Drooger29.800  9.600   2  Hailey  Johnson 308 403 

9.80    9.70    9.70    9.70    9.80    9.70    9.75    9.55     Kay la Kosmerl39.700  9.725   3  Milan Iv ory 307 408 

9.95    9.85    9.85    9.80    9.35    9.05    9.15    9.10     Jordan Hardison49.850  9.125   4  Caitlin Brown 301 406 

9.90    9.90    9.85    9.80    9.90    9.80    9.80    9.80     Nicolle Eastman59.875  9.800   5  Michelle Shealy 314 404 

9.90    9.90    9.90    9.95    9.90    9.85    9.80    9.85     Marie Case69.900  9.850   6  Camille Santerre 313 402 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.175 147.050 48.725 145.850

9.800  9.80    9.80    9.75    9.80    414  Nicole Radon19.775  9.80    9.75    9.70    9.80    308  Hailey  Johnson1 

9.825  9.80    9.85    9.75    9.85    404  Nicolle Eastman29.700  9.70    9.70    9.50    9.75    313  Camille Santerre2 

9.850  9.85    9.85    9.75    9.85    405  Samantha Gordon39.850  9.85    9.80    9.85    9.85    302  Kristen DeCosta3 

9.825  9.90    9.85    9.80    9.75    406  Jordan Hardison49.875  9.90    9.85    9.70    9.90    301  Caitlin Brown4 

9.875  9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    411  Amiah Mims59.900  9.90    9.90    9.85    9.90    304  Henrietta Green5 

9.900  9.85    9.90    9.90    9.95    402  Marie Case69.900  9.90    9.95    9.90    9.90    307  Milan Iv ory6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.350 195.12549.300 49.275

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 196.350 Final Team Score: 195.125

Case

9.800

9.775

9.850

9.900

39.325

 Brown

9.875

9.800

9.850

9.875

39.400
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Mary Michanowski, Rahsaan Burroughs Priscilla Hickey, Kevin Freeman Kim Riley, Laurie SkeltonRuth Morse, Cathy Bennion

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Becky Oppenheimer, Stephanie Kuhlman Janie Ingram, Eileen Sheldon Janice Eyman, Denise WeaverPatricia Boudreaux, Janine Bissonnette
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 5, 2014 5915 

  LSU Michigan State Univ ersity

Pete Marav ich Assembly  Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

10.00    0.00    0.00    0.00    0.000   Lisa Burt 9.75    9.70    9.65    9.75    9.725   1  Kaleigh Dickson 502 805 

29.95    9.85    9.90    9.90    9.900   Alina Cartwright 9.90    9.85    9.80    9.80    9.825   2  Jessie Jordan 509 806 

9.95    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.900   3  Britney  Ranzy 512 

10.00    9.95    9.95    9.95    9.950   4  Ashleigh Gnat 507 

10.00    9.95    9.95    9.90    9.950   5  Sarie Morrison 511 

9.95    10.00    9.95    9.95    9.950   6  Rheagan Courv ille 501 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.650 49.650 19.550 19.550

9.90    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.80     Lisa Burt19.900  9.800   1  Kaleigh Dickson 502 805 

9.85    9.90    9.90    9.90    9.80    9.80    9.75    9.85     Alina Cartwright29.900  9.800   2  Randii Wy rick 514 806 

9.85    9.90    9.95    9.85    9.875   3  Jessie Jordan 509 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   4  Britney  Ranzy 512 

9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.850   5  Rheagan Courv ille 501 

9.90    9.95    9.90    9.90    9.900   6  Sarie Morrison 511 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:99.075 39.15049.425 19.600

9.80    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.90    9.80    9.85    9.85     Lisa Burt19.800  9.850   1  Llomincia Hall 508 805 

9.85    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.80     Alina Cartwright29.875  9.850   2  Kaleigh Dickson 502 806 

9.85    9.95    9.90    9.90    9.900   3  Sy dney  Ewing 503 

9.95    9.95    9.95    9.90    9.950   4  Ashleigh Gnat 507 

10.00    9.95    10.00    9.95    9.975   5  Rheagan Courv ille 501 

9.90    9.85    9.90    9.95    9.900   6  Jessie Jordan 509 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.600 148.675 19.700 58.850

9.825  9.80    9.80    9.85    9.90    805  Lisa Burt19.925  9.95    9.95    9.90    9.90    509  Jessie Jordan1 

9.850  9.85    9.85    9.85    9.90    806  Alina Cartwright29.850  9.85    9.85    9.80    9.90    507  Ashleigh Gnat2 

9.875  9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    807  Elena Lagoski39.925  9.90    9.95    9.95    9.85    513  Jessica Sav ona3 

9.950  9.95    10.00    9.95    9.90    501  Rheagan Courv ille4 

9.800  9.95    9.80    9.80    9.80    512  Britney  Ranzy5 

10.000  10.00    10.00    9.95    10.00    508  Llomincia Hall6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:198.325 88.40049.650 29.550

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 198.325 Final Team Score: 88.400

Cartwright

9.825

9.800

9.850

9.850

39.325

Burt

9.725

9.800

9.850

9.825

39.200

 Jordan

9.900

9.875

9.900

9.925

39.600

Courv ille

9.950

9.850

9.975

9.950

39.725
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Mary Michanowski, Rahsaan Burroughs Priscilla Hickey, Kevin Freeman Kim Riley, Laurie SkeltonRuth Morse, Cathy Bennion

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Becky Oppenheimer, Stephanie Kuhlman Janie Ingram, Eileen Sheldon Janice Eyman, Denise WeaverPatricia Boudreaux, Janine Bissonnette
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place AttendanceApr 5, 2014 5915 

  Stanf ord Univ ersity Western Michigan Univ ersity

Pete Marav ich Assembly  Center

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.95    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.875   Jessi Buis 9.85    9.75    9.80    9.85    9.825   1  Melissa Chuang 602 808 

9.80    9.85    9.75    9.80    9.800   2  Rachel Daum 603 

9.95    9.75    9.80    9.85    9.825   3  Tay lor Rice 610 

9.90    9.90    9.85    9.85    9.875   4  Nicolette McNair 607 

9.80    9.80    9.80    9.85    9.800   5  Kristina Vaculik 614 

9.80    9.80    9.80    9.80    9.800   6  Danielle McNair 608 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.175 49.175 9.825 9.825

9.90    9.90    9.95    9.90    9.80    9.75    9.80    9.70     Shelby  McDonald19.900  9.775   1  Shona Morgan 609 809 

9.70    9.60    9.75    9.65    9.675   2  Tay lor Rice 610 

9.05    9.15    9.05    8.80    9.050   3  Danielle McNair 608 

9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   4  Nicolette McNair 607 

9.95    10.00    9.95    9.95    9.950   5  Sami Shapiro 611 

9.95    9.95    9.95    9.95    9.950   6  Kristina Vaculik 614 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.500 19.60049.325 9.775

10.00    9.90    9.85    9.95    9.925   1  Shona Morgan 609 

9.90    9.95    9.90    9.95    9.925   2  Becky  Wing 615 

9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    9.850   3  Nicolette McNair 607 

9.85    9.90    9.85    9.90    9.875   4  Kristina Vaculik 614 

9.90    9.85    9.95    9.85    9.875   5  Amanda Spinner 613 

9.70    9.90    9.80    9.85    9.825   6  Rachel Daum 603 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:49.450 147.950 0.000 19.600

9.875  9.90    9.80    9.90    9.85    609  Shona Morgan1 

9.850  9.80    9.85    9.85    9.85    604  Jenna Frowein2 

9.875  9.90    9.90    9.85    9.85    610  Tay lor Rice3 

9.875  9.90    9.85    9.85    9.90    603  Rachel Daum4 

9.850  9.85    9.85    9.85    9.85    614  Kristina Vaculik5 

9.850  9.75    9.85    9.85    9.85    611  Sami Shapiro6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:197.275 19.60049.325 0.000

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 197.275 Final Team Score: 19.600

 Vaculik

9.800

9.950

9.875

9.850

39.475
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  

Mary Michanowski, Rahsaan Burroughs Priscilla Hickey, Kevin Freeman Kim Riley, Laurie SkeltonRuth Morse, Cathy Bennion

 VT  UB  BB  FX

Becky Oppenheimer, Stephanie Kuhlman Janie Ingram, Eileen Sheldon Janice Eyman, Denise WeaverPatricia Boudreaux, Janine Bissonnette
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2014 NCAA Baton Rouge Regional
Team Results
Apr 5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 4/5/2014 7:21:53 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LSU LSU 198.325 49.650 49.425 49.600 49.650
11 1 1

2 Stanford STA 197.275 49.175 49.325 49.450 49.325
22 2 2

3 Iowa State IST 196.350 48.900 48.975 49.175 49.300
35 3 4

4 Kent State KST 195.125 48.750 48.375 48.725 49.275
46 4 6

5 Auburn AUB 195.050 49.075 47.650 49.275 49.050
5T4 5T 3

6 Arizona ARZ 194.825 49.100 47.650 49.025 49.050
5T3 5T 5

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ProScore Plus Meet A ssistance



2014 NCAA Baton Rouge Regional
Event Results - Vault
Apr 5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 4/5/2014 7:21:54 PM

Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Rheagan Courville1T 501 LSU 9.950 0.000__.___
Ashleigh Gnat1T 507 LSU 9.950 0.000__.___
Sarie Morrison1T 511 LSU 9.950 0.000__.___
Shelby Edwards4 102 Arizona 9.925 0.025__.___
Jessie Jordan5T 509 LSU 9.900 0.050__.___
Britney Ranzy5T 512 LSU 9.900 0.050__.___
Caitlin Brown7T 301 Iowa State 9.875 0.075__.___
Nicolette McNair7T 607 Stanford 9.875 0.075__.___
Caitlin Atkinson7T 201 Auburn 9.875 0.075__.___
Melissa Chuang7T 602 Stanford 9.875 0.075__.___
M.J. Rott11T 209 Auburn 9.850 0.100__.___
Mackenzie Valentin11T 113 Arizona 9.850 0.100__.___
Alina Cartwright13T 806 Michigan State 9.825 0.125__.___
Taylor Rice13T 610 Stanford 9.825 0.125__.___
Jessi Buis13T 808 Western Michigan 9.825 0.125__.___
Kristina Vaculik16T 614 Stanford 9.800 0.150__.___
Marie Case16T 402 Kent State 9.800 0.150__.___
Allie Flores16T 104 Arizona 9.800 0.150__.___
Rachel Daum16* 603 Stanford 9.800 0.150__.___
Lexus Demers16* 202 Auburn 9.800 0.150__.___
Kait Kluz16T 207 Auburn 9.800 0.150__.___
Alex Marasco16T 309 Iowa State 9.800 0.150__.___
Danielle McNair16T 608 Stanford 9.800 0.150__.___
Alyssa Nocella24T 803 Bowling Green 9.775 0.175__.___
Milan Ivory24T 307 Iowa State 9.775 0.175__.___
Amber Wobma24T 114 Arizona 9.775 0.175__.___
Jordan Hardison24* 406 Kent State 9.775 0.175__.___
Chelsea Drooger24* 403 Kent State 9.775 0.175__.___
Brittany Webster29T 213 Auburn 9.750 0.200__.___
Jaymi Baxter29T 401 Kent State 9.750 0.200__.___
Gabby Laub29T 108 Arizona 9.750 0.200__.___
Lisa Burt32T 805 Michigan State 9.725 0.225__.___
Gina Locigno32T 802 Bowling Green 9.725 0.225__.___
Henrietta Green32T 304 Iowa State 9.725 0.225__.___
Kristin Klarenbach32T 107 Arizona 9.725 0.225__.___
Allie Hansen32T 305 Iowa State 9.725 0.225__.___
Kelsey Kopec37 208 Auburn 9.700 0.250__.___
Amiah Mims38T 411 Kent State 9.650 0.300__.___
Kelsey Lawless38T 410 Kent State 9.650 0.300__.___
Megan Harrington40 801 Bowling Green 9.625 0.325__.___
Megan McDonald41 310 Iowa State 9.325 0.625__.___
Kaleigh Dickson42 502 LSU 0.000 9.950__.___
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Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Kristina Vaculik1T 614 Stanford 9.950 0.000__.___
Sami Shapiro1T 611 Stanford 9.950 0.000__.___
Shona Morgan3T 609 Stanford 9.900 0.050__.___
Sarie Morrison3T 511 LSU 9.900 0.050__.___
Kaleigh Dickson3T 502 LSU 9.900 0.050__.___
Randii Wyrick3T 514 LSU 9.900 0.050__.___
Jessie Jordan7 509 LSU 9.875 0.075__.___
Rheagan Courville8T 501 LSU 9.850 0.100__.___
Megan Walker8T 212 Auburn 9.850 0.100__.___
Nicolette McNair8T 607 Stanford 9.850 0.100__.___
Britney Ranzy8T 512 LSU 9.850 0.100__.___
Henrietta Green8T 304 Iowa State 9.850 0.100__.___
Michelle Shealy8T 314 Iowa State 9.850 0.100__.___
Selynna Felix-Terrazas8T 103 Arizona 9.850 0.100__.___
Allie Flores15 104 Arizona 9.825 0.125__.___
Caitlin Brown16T 301 Iowa State 9.800 0.150__.___
Alina Cartwright16T 806 Michigan State 9.800 0.150__.___
Lisa Burt16T 805 Michigan State 9.800 0.150__.___
Kait Kluz16T 207 Auburn 9.800 0.150__.___
Rebecca Osmer16T 413 Kent State 9.800 0.150__.___
Marie Case21T 402 Kent State 9.775 0.175__.___
Megan McDonald21T 310 Iowa State 9.775 0.175__.___
Shelby McDonald21T 809 Western Michigan 9.775 0.175__.___
Alyssa Nocella24T 803 Bowling Green 9.750 0.200__.___
Whitnee Johnson24T 407 Kent State 9.750 0.200__.___
Shelby Edwards26 102 Arizona 9.725 0.225__.___
Kristen DeCosta27T 302 Iowa State 9.700 0.250__.___
Jaymi Baxter27T 401 Kent State 9.700 0.250__.___
Gina Locigno29T 802 Bowling Green 9.675 0.275__.___
Taylor Rice29T 610 Stanford 9.675 0.275__.___
Camille Santerre29T 313 Iowa State 9.675 0.275__.___
Megan Harrington32 801 Bowling Green 9.600 0.350__.___
M.J. Rott33 209 Auburn 9.425 0.525__.___
Caitlin Atkinson34 201 Auburn 9.375 0.575__.___
Chelsea Drooger35 403 Kent State 9.350 0.600__.___
Gabby Laub36 108 Arizona 9.225 0.725__.___
Kullen Hlawek37 205 Auburn 9.200 0.750__.___
Danielle McNair38 608 Stanford 9.050 0.900__.___
Krysten Howard39 106 Arizona 9.025 0.925__.___
Kelsey Lawless40 410 Kent State 9.000 0.950__.___
Kelsey Kopec41 208 Auburn 8.850 1.100__.___
Lexi Mills42 109 Arizona 8.575 1.375__.___
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Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Rheagan Courville1 501 LSU 9.975 0.000__.___
Ashleigh Gnat2 507 LSU 9.950 0.025__.___
Shona Morgan3T 609 Stanford 9.925 0.050__.___
Megan Walker3T 212 Auburn 9.925 0.050__.___
Lexus Demers3T 202 Auburn 9.925 0.050__.___
Becky Wing3T 615 Stanford 9.925 0.050__.___
Jessie Jordan7T 509 LSU 9.900 0.075__.___
M.J. Rott7T 209 Auburn 9.900 0.075__.___
Camille Santerre7T 313 Iowa State 9.900 0.075__.___
Sydney Ewing7T 503 LSU 9.900 0.075__.___
Kristina Vaculik11T 614 Stanford 9.875 0.100__.___
Kaleigh Dickson11T 502 LSU 9.875 0.100__.___
Michelle Shealy11T 314 Iowa State 9.875 0.100__.___
Amanda Spinner11T 613 Stanford 9.875 0.100__.___
Caitlin Brown15T 301 Iowa State 9.850 0.125__.___
Alina Cartwright15* 806 Michigan State 9.850 0.125__.___
Marie Case15* 402 Kent State 9.850 0.125__.___
Lisa Burt15T 805 Michigan State 9.850 0.125__.___
Megan Harrington15T 801 Bowling Green 9.850 0.125__.___
Nicolette McNair15T 607 Stanford 9.850 0.125__.___
Shelby Edwards15T 102 Arizona 9.850 0.125__.___
Jessie Sisler15T 111 Arizona 9.850 0.125__.___
Rachel Daum23T 603 Stanford 9.825 0.150__.___
Lexi Mills23T 109 Arizona 9.825 0.150__.___
Llomincia Hall25T 508 LSU 9.800 0.175__.___
Caryn Kadous25T 206 Auburn 9.800 0.175__.___
Nicolle Eastman25T 404 Kent State 9.800 0.175__.___
Hailey Johnson25T 308 Iowa State 9.800 0.175__.___
Alyssa Nocella29 803 Bowling Green 9.775 0.200__.___
Amber Wobma30T 114 Arizona 9.750 0.225__.___
Nicole Radon30* 414 Kent State 9.750 0.225__.___
Alex Marasco30* 309 Iowa State 9.750 0.225__.___
Shana Sangston30T 110 Arizona 9.750 0.225__.___
Allie Flores34T 104 Arizona 9.725 0.250__.___
Caitlin Atkinson34T 201 Auburn 9.725 0.250__.___
Kayla Kosmerl34T 408 Kent State 9.725 0.250__.___
Milan Ivory37 307 Iowa State 9.700 0.275__.___
Kullen Hlawek38 205 Auburn 9.675 0.300__.___
Chelsea Drooger39T 403 Kent State 9.600 0.375__.___
Anna Willette39T 804 Eastern Michigan 9.600 0.375__.___
Gina Locigno41 802 Bowling Green 9.200 0.775__.___
Jordan Hardison42 406 Kent State 9.125 0.850__.___
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Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Llomincia Hall1 508 LSU 10.000 0.000__.___
Rheagan Courville2 501 LSU 9.950 0.050__.___
Jessie Jordan3T 509 LSU 9.925 0.075__.___
Jessica Savona3T 513 LSU 9.925 0.075__.___
Marie Case5T 402 Kent State 9.900 0.100__.___
Henrietta Green5T 304 Iowa State 9.900 0.100__.___
Milan Ivory5T 307 Iowa State 9.900 0.100__.___
Kristin Klarenbach5T 107 Arizona 9.900 0.100__.___
Caitlin Brown9T 301 Iowa State 9.875 0.125__.___
Shona Morgan9T 609 Stanford 9.875 0.125__.___
Rachel Daum9T 603 Stanford 9.875 0.125__.___
Taylor Rice9T 610 Stanford 9.875 0.125__.___
Amiah Mims9T 411 Kent State 9.875 0.125__.___
Elena Lagoski9T 807 Michigan State 9.875 0.125__.___
Kristina Vaculik15T 614 Stanford 9.850 0.150__.___
Alina Cartwright15T 806 Michigan State 9.850 0.150__.___
Allie Flores15T 104 Arizona 9.850 0.150__.___
Alyssa Nocella15T 803 Bowling Green 9.850 0.150__.___
Megan Harrington15T 801 Bowling Green 9.850 0.150__.___
Ashleigh Gnat15T 507 LSU 9.850 0.150__.___
Megan Walker15T 212 Auburn 9.850 0.150__.___
Sami Shapiro15T 611 Stanford 9.850 0.150__.___
Caryn Kadous15T 206 Auburn 9.850 0.150__.___
Kristen DeCosta15T 302 Iowa State 9.850 0.150__.___
Jenna Frowein15* 604 Stanford 9.850 0.150__.___
Samantha Gordon15* 405 Kent State 9.850 0.150__.___
Lisa Burt27T 805 Michigan State 9.825 0.175__.___
Jordan Hardison27T 406 Kent State 9.825 0.175__.___
Mackenzie Valentin27T 113 Arizona 9.825 0.175__.___
Nicolle Eastman27T 404 Kent State 9.825 0.175__.___
Gina Locigno31T 802 Bowling Green 9.800 0.200__.___
Britney Ranzy31T 512 LSU 9.800 0.200__.___
Kait Kluz31T 207 Auburn 9.800 0.200__.___
Nicole Radon31T 414 Kent State 9.800 0.200__.___
Lexus Demers35T 202 Auburn 9.775 0.225__.___
Hailey Johnson35T 308 Iowa State 9.775 0.225__.___
Brittany Webster35T 213 Auburn 9.775 0.225__.___
M.J. Rott38T 209 Auburn 9.750 0.250__.___
Shana Sangston38T 110 Arizona 9.750 0.250__.___
Amber Wobma40T 114 Arizona 9.725 0.275__.___
Shay Fox40T 105 Arizona 9.725 0.275__.___
Camille Santerre42 313 Iowa State 9.700 0.300__.___
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Women / C
Session: 1

Num NameRank Gym AA

Rheagan Courville501 9.950 9.850 9.9509.975 39.725LSU1 
Jessie Jordan509 9.900 9.875 9.9259.900 39.600LSU2 
Kristina Vaculik614 9.800 9.950 9.8509.875 39.475Stanford3 
Caitlin Brown301 9.875 9.800 9.8759.850 39.400Iowa State4 
Marie Case402 9.800 9.775 9.9009.850 39.325Kent State5T
Alina Cartwright806 9.825 9.800 9.8509.850 39.325Michigan State5T
Lisa Burt805 9.725 9.800 9.8259.850 39.200Michigan State7*
Allie Flores104 9.800 9.825 9.8509.725 39.200Arizona7*
Alyssa Nocella803 9.775 9.750 9.8509.775 39.150Bowling Green9 
M.J. Rott209 9.850 9.425 9.7509.900 38.925Auburn10T
Megan Harrington801 9.625 9.600 9.8509.850 38.925Bowling Green10T
Gina Locigno802 9.725 9.675 9.8009.200 38.400Bowling Green12 
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